
CAPACTIONS (AU 29/04/06) 
DU 01/12/00 AU 29/04/06

 

Valeur Date Ordre Qté Cours (€)
Total (€)

Débit Crédit Balance

FR0000120503 
Bouygues 25/04/06 Vente 30 33,00  990,00 -9 226,78

FR0000062960 
Recif 25/04/06 Achat 520 1,90 988,00  -10 216,78

FR0000066052 
Avenir Telecom 20/04/06 Achat 280 3,58 1 002,40  -9 228,78

FR0000120628 
Axa 20/04/06 Achat 38 28,45 1 081,10  -8 226,38

FR0000035503 
Duran 13/04/06 Vente 600 2,34  1 404,00 -7 145,28

FR0000076655 
Actielec Techno. 11/04/06 Achat 280 3,75 1 050,00  -8 549,28

FR0010208488 
Gaz de France 11/04/06 Achat 35 29,59 1 035,65  -7 499,28

FR0000062804 
Alpha Mos 05/04/06 Vente 190 6,50  1 235,00 -6 463,63

FR0000131708 
Technip 05/04/06 Vente 20 57,00  1 140,00 -7 698,63

FR0000062804 
Alpha Mos 03/04/06 Achat 190 5,39 1 024,10  -8 838,63

US0231351067 
Amazon.Com, Inc. 31/03/06 Vente 23 36,53  840,19 -7 814,53

ES0177040013 
Altadis(ex-Tabac.) 29/03/06 Achat 28 37,30 1 044,40  -8 654,72

FR0000072597 
It Link 29/03/06 Achat 130 8,10 1 053,00  -7 610,32

FR0000184533 
Thomson (ex:tmm) 27/03/06 Vente 70 16,70  1 169,00 -6 557,32

FR0000184533 
Thomson (ex:tmm) 20/03/06 Achat 70 15,15 1 060,50  -7 726,32

NL0000400653 
Axalto 17/03/06 Vente 50 25,80  1 290,00 -6 665,82

NL0000400653 
Axalto 03/03/06 Achat 50 21,39 1 069,50  -7 955,82

FR0000131708 
Technip 02/03/06 Achat 20 52,00 1 040,00  -6 886,32

FR0000064594 
Adt S.I.I.C. 22/02/06 Achat 6 000 0,17 1 020,00  -5 846,32

FR0000039059 
Cff Recycling 22/02/06 Vente 42 27,91  1 172,22 -4 826,32

FR0004109197 
Systran 08/02/06 Achat 250 4,19 1 047,50  -5 998,54

FR0000035164 
Beneteau 04/02/06 Vente 19 63,90  1 214,10 -4 951,04

US0231351067 
Amazon.Com, Inc. 30/01/06 Achat 23 44,80 1 030,40  -6 165,14

FR0000039059 
Cff Recycling 30/01/06 Achat 42 25,50 1 071,00  -5 134,74

FR0000035503 
Duran 30/01/06 Achat 600 1,82 1 092,00  -4 063,74

FR0000125338 
Cap Gemini 27/01/06 Vente 27 37,54  1 013,58 -2 971,74

FR0000120644 
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Danone 27/01/06 Vente 12 88,00  1 056,00 -3 985,32

FR0000125379 
Eurotunnel Units 18/01/06 Achat 2 800 0,38 1 064,00  -5 041,32

FR0000125338 
Cap Gemini 09/01/06 Achat 27 38,20 1 031,40  -3 977,32

FR0000120644 
Danone 09/01/06 Achat 12 88,10 1 057,20  -2 945,92

FR0000133308 
France Telecom 09/01/06 Vente 50 21,80  1 090,00 -1 888,72

FR0000130007 
Alcatel 05/01/06 Vente 110 11,00  1 210,00 -2 978,72

FR0000066052 
Avenir Telecom 04/01/06 Vente 350 3,10  1 085,00 -4 188,72

FR0000052680 
Oeneo Ex Sabate-Di 28/12/05 Vente 800 1,40  1 120,00 -5 273,72

FR0000035164 
Beneteau 20/12/05 Achat 19 56,93 1 081,67  -6 393,72

FR0000133308 
France Telecom 20/12/05 Achat 50 20,50 1 025,00  -5 312,05

FR0000120271 
Total 18/11/05 Vente 5 220,00  1 100,00 -4 287,05

FR0000130007 
Alcatel 31/10/05 Achat 110 9,65 1 061,50  -5 387,05

FR0000066052 
Avenir Telecom 23/10/05 Achat 350 2,90 1 015,00  -4 325,55

FR0000052680 
Oeneo Ex Sabate-Di 23/10/05 Achat 800 1,28 1 024,00  -3 310,55

FR0000039059 
Cff Recycling 21/10/05 Vente 50 20,80  1 040,00 -2 286,55

FR0004109197 
Systran 08/10/05 Vente 250 3,80  950,00 -3 326,55

FR0000039059 
Cff Recycling 07/10/05 Achat 50 23,70 1 185,00  -4 276,55

FR0000120271 
Total 07/10/05 Achat 5 210,40 1 052,00  -3 091,55

FR0004109197 
Systran 06/10/05 Achat 250 4,25 1 062,50  -2 039,55

FR0000031122 
Air France 22/09/05 Vente 80 13,28  1 062,40 -977,05

FR0004109197 
Systran 05/09/05 Vente 300 4,09  1 227,00 -2 039,45

FR0000052680 
Oeneo Ex Sabate-Di 19/08/05 Vente 1 000 1,40  1 400,00 -3 266,45

FR0000031122 
Air France 06/08/05 Achat 80 13,74 1 099,20  -4 666,45

FR0000130007 
Alcatel 04/08/05 Vente 100 10,15  1 015,00 -3 567,25

FR0000120503 
Bouygues 06/07/05 Achat 30 34,60 1 038,00  -4 582,25

FR0000125874 
Euro Disney S.C.A. 06/07/05 Vente 9 900 0,15  1 485,00 -3 544,25

FR0000130007 
Alcatel 18/06/05 Achat 100 9,50 950,00  -5 029,25

FR0004038099 
Gfi Informatique 10/06/05 Vente 230 5,00  1 150,00 -4 079,25

FR0004038099 
Gfi Informatique 20/05/05 Achat 230 4,45 1 023,50  -5 229,25

FR0000054900 20/05/05 Achat 45 22,15 996,75  -4 205,75
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Tf1

FR0000125874 
Euro Disney S.C.A. 27/04/05 Achat 9 900 0,11 1 089,00  -3 209,00

FR0004109197 
Systran 27/04/05 Achat 300 3,50 1 050,00  -2 120,00

FR0000052680 
Oeneo Ex Sabate-Di 08/04/05 Achat 1 000 1,07 1 070,00  -1 070,00

 36 685,27 27 458,49 -9 226,78

 
Catégories

Achat brut 36 685,27€

Vente brute 27 458,49€
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